

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3213/2012  
(From the judgement and order dated 27.1.12 in CRL APPEAL NO. SH 3 (SH)  
2000 of The HIGH COURT OF GAUHATI AT SHILLONG BENCH)

KRISHNA SHANKAR MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.CBI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering, stay and office report)

Date: 11/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.L. Sahu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Anando Mukherji, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post on some other day.

| (N.K. Goel)  
| Court Master

| | (Veena Khera)  
| | Court Master

| |